S‘ SREAIKERS

RESTAURANT. BAR. BILLIARDS.

April 2025



Light Appetizer Menu

** Unlimited Refills for Two Hours on Food**

Quesadilla (Chicken, Steak or Veggie) Pick One
Spinach and Artichoke Dip served with Tortilla Chips
Veggie Platter

Nachos (Chicken, Chili or Vegetable) Pick One

$30.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Includes Soda, Juice and Coffee

$43.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Two Drink Tickets, Any Beer, Wine or Liquor (Excludes Top Shelf)

$49.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

Food & Two Hour Beer & Wine Package
(Additional Hours: $20/hr)

$52.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Food & Two Hour Full Bar Package
(Additional Hours: $24/hr)

$60.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

Food & Two Hour Premium Bar Package
(Additional Hours: $28/hr)

Medium Appetizer Menu

** Unlimited Refills for Two Hours on Food**

Mozzarella Marinara $36.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Boneless Wings with your choice of sauce* Includes Soda, Juice and Coffee
Buffalo Sliders

$49.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
House Roasted Turkey Sandwiches

Two Drink Tickets, Any Beer, Wine or Liquor
(Excludes Top Shelf)
$54.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Food & Two Hour Beer & Wine Package
(Additional Hours: $20/hr)

$57.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Food & Two Hour Full Bar Package
(Additional Hours: $24/hr)

$65.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

Food & Two Hour Premium Bar Package
(Additional Hours: $28/hr)

PICKTWO
Items from Light Appetizer Menu



Large Appetizer Menu

** Unlimited Refills for Two Hours on Food**

$42.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

PICK THREE Includes Soda, Juice and Coffee
Bruschetta $55.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Fruit Platter Two Drink Tickets, Any Beer, Wine or Liquor
Veggie Platter (Excludes Top Shelf)
Shrimp Cocktail (Add $4 p/p) $60.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

Cheese Platter Food & Two Hour Beer & Wine Package

(Additional Hours: $20/hr)

PICKFIVE $63.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Southwest Egg Rolls Food & Two Hour Full Bar Package
w/ Spicy Dipping Sauce (Additional Hours: $24/hr)

Mediterranean Platter
Hummus and Pita Chips
Taco Bar
Chicken Strips
Any Options from Light or Medium Menu

$72.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

Food & Two Hour Premium Bar Package
(Additional Hours: $28/hr)



Family Style Menu

$49.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

First Course (PiCk TWO) Includes Soda, Juice and Coffee

Veggie Platter $62.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Fruit Platter Two Drink Tickets, Any Beer, Wine or Liquor
Cheese Platter (Excludes Top Shelf)
Bruschetta $67.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)

Food & Two Hour Beer & Wine Package
(Additional Hours: $20/hr)

Appetizers (Pick Three) $70.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Jalapeno Poppers Food & Two Hour Full Bar Package
South West Egg Rolls (Additional Hours: $24/hr)
Hummus _ $79.95 per person (Minimum 20 People)
Mozzarella Marinara .
Pot Stickers Food & Two Hour Premium Bar Package
(Additional Hours: $28/hr)

Cocktail Shrimp (Add $4 p/p)

Sides (Pick Two)

Main (Pick Three)
Mashed Potatoes
Mardu Gras Pasta Baked Potato
Cheese Ravioli Steamed Veggies
Fettuccini Alfredo House Salad

Smothered Chicken
Salmon & Rice Pilaf

~ BakedZiti . _ Dessert (Pick Two)
Fried Rice with (Fhome of Tofu, Shrimp or Chicken Gourmet Chocolate Cake
Chicken Parmesan Key Lime Pie
Cheese Cake

Funnel Cake Fries



small Party Platters

Shrimp Cocktail

Bruschetta

Mardi Gras Pasta

Cheese Fries

Chicken Strips (20 pcs)

Chips w/ Salsa & Guacamole

Fried Jalapeno Poppers (24 pcs)

Fruit & Cheese

Mozzaralla Sticks (25 pcs)

Nachos & Cheese

House Roasted Turkey Sandwich (20 pcs)
Buffalo Chicken Sliders (20 pcs)

Spinach & Artichoke Dip

Spring Rolls (Vegetarian 20 pcs)
Chicken, Steak Quesadilla (25 pcs)
Veggie Quesadilla (25 pcs)

Veggie Platter

9 Pounds of Wings

Fried Rice with Choice of Tofu, Shrimp or Chicken
Fettuccini Alfredo with Shrimp

Dessert Party Platters

Gourmet Chocolate/ Key Lime/ Cheese Cake
Funnel Cake Fries
Ghirardelli Chocolate Brownie

$160
$60
$95
$55
$70
$60
$60
$95
$65
$55
$75
$75
$65
$65
$75
$55
$65
$130
$85
$95

$90
$60
$80



Karaoke 2 Hours for $250; 3 Hours for $350

A/V Presentation $180
Pool Table $15/hour per table
Venue Fee $200

Birthday Party Packages

Package 1 (10-15 People) $200
2 Pool Tables (2Hours)
2 Large Pizza and Fries
10 Chicken Tenders
2 Pitchers of Beer

Package 2 (10-20 People) $300
2 Pool Tables (2Hours)
3 Large Pizza and Fries
10 Sliders
20 Chicken Strips
3 Pitchers of Beer






Notes

@
S SREAIKERS
RESTAURANT. BAR. BILLIARDS.

2445 Centreville Road, 4th Floor, Herndon, VA 20171
www.BreakersSkyLounge.com  Tel: 703-793-6233

For All Party Inquiry please email to breakersskyloungebar@gmail.com
We will get back within 48 Hrs.



